25 Signal ing Devices
Overview
The bell/strobe plate is ideal for renovation and retrofit projects and
new construction. It is equipped with a self-synchronizing strobe
and is designed to allow on-site mounting of 439 and MB Series
Bells providing instant conversion to Bell/Strobe audible/visual
signal appliances.
403 Series strobes are self-synchronized to flash at 1 fps across

• Rugged steel plate
• 24 Vdc operation
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Ship Wt. lb (kg)
Lens Marking Kits
LKW-1 “FIRE” - Wall Orientation (supplied) 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-2 “FEU” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-3 “FIRE/FEU” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-4 “SMOKE” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-5 “HALON” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-6 “CO2” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-7 “EMERGENCY” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-8 “ALARM” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
LKW-9 “FUEGO” - Wall Orientation 0.2 (0.1)
Bell/Strobes
403-5A-R Bell/Strobe Plate - 15 cd, Red 2 (0.9)
403-7A-R Bell/Strobe Plate - 15/75 cd, Red 2 (0.9)
403-3A-R Bell/Strobe Plate - 30 cd, Red 2 (0.9)
403-8A-R Bell/Strobe Plate - 110 cd, Red 2 (0.9)
403-SB Surface Box, 6"W x 11.5"H x 2"D 2 (0.9)
4 0 3  S e r i e s
( o r d e r  b e l l
s e p a r a t e l y )